Membership Special Exclusively for Lenexa Chamber Employees & Members You Are Cordially Invited to Join



The Nations Leading Warehouse Club!

Offer available at the Membership Counter at the following location only Costco Wholesale, 9350 Marshall Drive, Lenexa, KS 66215

New members (or expired 18 months or more) will receive...
A \$10 CASH CARD as a New Gold Star Member
A \$20 CASH CARD as a New Executive Member

A Costco Gold Star Membership is \$55 a year. An Executive Membership is an additional \$55 upgrade fee a year. Each membership includes a free Household Card. Executive Members receive an annual 2% Reward (up to \$750) on qualified Costco purchases. Plus, they receive additional benefits and greater discounts on many Costco Services. Costco stands behind everything we sell with a risk-free 100% satisfaction guarantee – including membership fees and merchandise. Certain product-specific limitations apply to the guarantee, but we are confident ours is the best in the business.

Join now and enjoy the substantial savings!! Offer Expires 12/31/16

Questions? 913-227-3710 Ask for Sue Coureton W349mkt01@Costco.com

See the Costco representative for details. Offer is valid for non-members only for their first year of Costco membership. Limit one Costco Cash Card offer per household. Offer is nontransferable and may not be combined with any other offer or coupon. Costco Cash Cards are not redeemable for cash. A Costco membership is \$55 a year. An Executive Membership is an additional \$55 upgrade fee a year and includes an annual 2% Reward (up to \$750) on qualified Costco purchases. Terms and conditions apply to the 2% Reward. See the membership counter for details. Each membership includes a free Household Card. Please include sales tax in all applicable states.